
 

 

 

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

Alphabetical Subject Index 
  

S. No. Standard Subject 
UAE / Gulf 

Standard No. 

1 ABATTOIRS 

Hygienic regulations 

 

713 

2 ABRASIVE WHEEL MACHINES 

Safety 

 

70 

3 ACETYLENE 

Industrial Safety and health regulations 

Transportable containers 

 

56 

56 

4 AFLATOXINS 

Maximum limits of mycotoxins permitted in foods 

 

841 

5 AIR POLLUTION see pollutant gases  

6 AMMONIA 

Liquid 

Safety 

 

483 

59 

7 ASBESTOS CEMENT 

Flat sheets 

Pipe fitting 

Pipes, for sewage 

 

487 

481 

33 

8 ASHTRAYS 

Plastics 

 

476 

9 BABY FOODS 

Based on milk, potassium, phosphors and manganese, determination 

Breast-milk substitutes 

Canned 

Chemical analysis 

Infants foods based on milk 

Formula based on milk, pantotuenic acid, determination 

Powdered, cereal and legume based 

Sampling methods 

 

786 

223 

355 

181 

354 

793 

677 

180 

10 BAKER’S YEAST 

Test Methods 

 

264 

11 BAKERY PRODUCTS 

Biscuits 

Biscuits, test methods 

Cakes 

 

989 

990 

342 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Cakes, test methods 341 

12 BAKING POWDER 

Test methods 

 

291 

13 BATTERIES 

Lead acid starters 

Lead acid starters, test methods 

 

34 

35 

14 BEANS 

Beans 

Frozen green beans 

 

1036 

344 

15 BEEF 

Fresh, chilled and frozen 

 

997 

16 BLANKETS 

Acrylic blankets, test methods 

 

753 

17 BOILERS 

Code of practice, part 4: 

Comprehensive procedure for thermal performance tests 

Industrial Safety and health regulations 

Requirements part 8 

 

374 

215 

1338 

18 BUILDING AND CONSTRUCTION WORK 

Industrial safety and health regulations 

 

215 

19 BUILDINGS 

Building facilities, safety 

Fire protection, safety 

Heat insulation 

Modular coordination 

Sanitation, safety and health 

 

79 

208 

977 

406 

54 

20 BURGER MEAT 948 

21 BUSES see motor vehicles 

Pilgrim buses, safety requirements 

 

967 

22 BUTANE – PROPANE MIXTURE 

Commercial, household 

 

672 

23 CAKES 

Mixes 

Test, methods 

342 

852 

341 

24 CAMEL 

Fresh, chilled and frozen meat 

 

834 

25 CANNED FOODS 

Baby foods 

Chickpeas 

 

355 

838 

26 CARBONATED DRINKS 

Carbon dioxide content determination 

Phosphoric acid content determination 

18 

12 

14 

27 CARCINOGENS 

Industrial safety and health regulations 

 

211 

28 CARGO HANDLING  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Industrial safety and health regulations 82 

29 CEMENT 

Hydraulic, chemical analysis 

 

938 

30 CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS 

Performance tests 

 

288 

31 CEREALS 

Cereals and pulses – Part 2: sampling 

Hidden insect infestation, sampling 

Samollina 

Storage, control of attack by pests 

 

952 

952 

843 

721 

32 CEREAL FLOUR 

Enriched and enriched treated wheat flour 

Enriched and enriched treated wheat flour, test methods 

 

194 

193 

33 CEREAL FOOD PRODUCTS 

Corn flakes 

Corn flakes, test methods 

Macaroni, spaghetti and vermicelli 

Macaroni, spaghetti and vermicelli, test methods 

Plant baby foods, sampling methods 

Sampling methods (as grains) 

 

259 

258 

163 

164 

180 

245 

34 CHEESE 

Cheddar cheese 

Chemical analysis 

Processed, with vegetable oils 

White, domiati and feta cheese 

 

336 

171 

182 

831 

35 CHEMICAL PLANTS 

Industrial safety and health regulations 

 

65 

36 CHEWING GUM 

Test methods 

709 

708 

37 CHICKENS 

Chilled 

Frozen 

Chilled fish 

 

322 

986 

380 

38 CHICKPEAS 

Canned 

 

838 

39 CHLORINE 

Liquid, sampling 

Liquid, water content determination 

 

528 

534 

40 CHLOROFLOUROCARBONS 

For industrial use 

For industrial use, degree of purity determination 

 

110 

109 

41 CHOCOLATE 567 

42 CIGARETTES see also tobacco and tobacco products 

Alkaloid determination 

Carbon monoxide determination 

597 

101 

292 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sampling 

Smoking machine-definitions and standard conditions 

598 

103 

43 COFFEE 

Caffeine content determination 

Green coffee beans 

Green Coffee in bags, sampling 

Vocabulary 

 

720 

442 

410 

850 

44 COLD STORAGE 

Fruits & vegetables, physical condition in cold stores 

Oranges 

Pears 

 

434 

225 

321 

45 COLORANTS (FOOD) 

Test methods 

23 

22 

46 COMPOST 

Municipal solid waste 

 

901 

47 COMPOUND FERTILIZERS 

Test methods 

 

879 

48 COMPRESSED GAS 

Safety 

 

61 

49 COMPRESSED GAS EQUIPMENT 

Safety 

 

215 

50 CORN 

Puffed 

Puffed, test methods 

 

784 

784 

51 CORNED BEEF 

Canned 

 

504 

52 CORN FLAKES 

Test methods 

259 

258 

53 CRUDE OIL 

Standard test for cloud point 

 

560 

54 CUSTARD 

Powder 

 

853 

55 CYLINDERS 

Dissolved acetylene, basic requirements 

 

744 

56 DATES 

Prepackaged 

Whole, pre-packed, test method 

 

656 

781, 657 

57 DETERGENTS 

Anionic – active matter 

Liquid detergents for dish washing, test methods 

Sampling division 

Synthetic powdered detergents 

 

 

391 

256 

151 

58 DIAMMONIUM PHOSPHATE 

Fertilizer 

 

694 

59 DICHLORODIFLUOROMETHANE  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

See chlorofluorocarbons 

60 DICHLOROTETRAFLUROMETHANE 

See chlorofluorocarbons 

 

61 DRIED FOODS 

Conditions of storage 

 

168 

62 EDIBLE OILS AND FATS 

Storage, transport and handling 

Vegetable, Blended 

Vegetable ghee 

 

1018 

658 

991 

63 EGGS 

Chemical testing 

Chicken 

 

445 

1002 

64 ENVIRONMENTAL CONTROL 

Industrial safety and health regulations 

 

209 

65 EXPIRATION PERIODS 

Food products, part 1 

Food products, part 2 

 

150 

1023 

66 EXPLOSIVES 

Dusts, explosives and blasting agents, safety and regulations 

Transportation of explosive substances 

 

210 

975 

67 FERTILIZERS 

Ammonium sulfate 

Diammonium phosphate 

Compound 

Compound, test methods 

Monoammonium phosphate 

Organic 

Organic, test methods 

Singly super phosphate 

Super phosphate, test methods 

Triple super phosphate 

 

297 

694 

803 

879 

693 

555 

556 

339 

878 

745 

68 FIRE EXTINGUISHERS 

Dry chemical powder, multipurpose 

Portable, dry powder 

Portable, foam 

 

340 

637 

636 

69 FIRE PROTECTION 

Buildings safety 

 

208 

70 FISH 

Canned pacific salmon 

Chilled 

Handling fresh fish at sea, general specification 

Hygienic practice for preparation and storing 

Microbiological tests Physical and chemical tests 

Shrimps, frozen 

Smoked 

524 

380 

514 

1026 

655 

589 

582 

270 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

71 FLAMMABLE AND COMBUSTIBLE LIQUIDS 

Container and portable tank storage, safety 

Industrial and bulk plants, Safety 

Service stations, processing plants, 

Refineries and chemical plants, safety 

Tanks, piping and accessories, safety 

 

63 

64 

 

65 

62 

72 FLAVORINGS 

Use in foodstuffs 

 

707 

73 FLAVOURED ARTIFICIAL 

Powders 

 

848 

74 FLOURESCENT LAMPS 

Ballasts for high pressure mercury vapor lamps 

Ballasts, for high pressure mercury vapor lamps, test methods 

 

368 

369 

75 FOOD ADDITIVES See also sugar (food) 

Food preservatives. Antioxidants 

Coloring matter 

Coloring matter, test methods 

Emulsifiers, Stabilizers, thickeners 

In vegetable oils and fats 

In vegetable oils and fats, test methods 

Sweeteners, determination of 

 

357 

23 

22 

381 

19 

17 

840 

76 FOOD FLAVORINGS 707 

77 FOOD HYGIENE 

Fresh meat 

 

815 

78 FOOD PACKAGING 

Packages, General requirements 

Plastics cups and containers for packing beverages 

 

838 

462 

79 FOOD PRESERVATIVES 

Benzoic acid, sodium benzoate and potassium benzoate 

Benzoic acid, sodium benzoate and potassium benzoate, test 

methods 

Permitted for use in foodstuffs 

Salts of sulphurous acid 

Salts of sulphurous acid, test 

 

172 

173 

 

356 

175 

176 

80 FOOD PRODUCTS See also baby foods,  

bakery products, cereal food products,  

eggs, flour, honey, meat and meat products,  

processed foods, vegetable fats and oils, vegetable. 

Expiration periods, part1 

Expiration periods, part 2 

Omycotoxins, maximum limits permitted aflatoxins 

Prepackaged foods, labeling 

Transportation and storage of chilled and frozen foods 

 

 

 

 

150 

1023 

841 

9 

323 

81 FOOD TESTING 

Antioxidants permitted for use in food products 

 

795 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Bakeries yeast and inactive dried yeast 

Black and white pepper, determination of pipeline content 

Cereals, determination of falling number 

Cereals and pulses, determination of mass of 1000 grains 

Fruit and vegetable determination of soluble solids content 

Fruit and vegetable determination of sorbic acid 

Fruit and vegetable determination of specific gravity, pectin, 

pentosans 

Meat and meat products, glucono-delta-lactone content 

determination 

Meat and meat products, - I (+) – glutamic acid content 

determination 

Meat and meat products – I (-) – hydroxyproline content 

determination 

Vegetable fats and oils, fatty acids determination, part 2 

Vegetable products, chloride content determination 

Vegetables, canned, microbiological tests 

Vegetables, canned, physical and chemical tests 

264 

819 

792 

791 

1004 

347 

260 

 

108 

 

105 

 

106 

 

275 

313 

178 

177 

82 FOOD TRANSPORATION 815 

83 FRESH VEGETABLES 

Onions 

Potatoes 

Sampling methods 

Vegetables marrow 

 

1030 

1029 

125 

1033 

84 FREEZERS 

Household electric freezers 

Household electric freezers, test methods 

 

923 

924 

85 FRIED POTATOES 

Test methods 

286 

285 

86 FROZEN FOODS 

Mutton and goat meat 

Peas 

Shrimps 

Spinach 

Strawberries 

Temperature of frozen foods, determination 

Transportation and storage 

 

996 

345 

582 

811 

415 

324 

323 

87 FRUIT DRINKS 

Flavored artificial powder 

Fruit drink 

 

848 

794 

88 Fruits 

Net weight and drained weight determination 

Water insoluble solids contents determination 

Water melon 

 

244 

239 

1035 

89 FRUIT NECTARS  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Mango nectar 

Mixed fruit nectars 

249 

846 

90 GAS CONTAINERS 

Pressure regulations, LPG. 

Pressure regulations, LPG, test methods 

 

586 

587 

91 GAS CYLINDERS See cylinders, Personnel requirements for 

professions 
472 

92 GASES See hazardous materials 

Dissolved acetylene 

Dissolved acetylene, test methods 

Liquefied petroleum 

Liquefied petroleum, test methods 

Oxygen, medical use 

Oxygen, medical use, test methods 

Oxygen industrial 

Oxygen industrial, test methods 

 

557 

559 

672 

673 

563 

564 

139 

138 

93 GLUTEN-FREE FOODS 1021 

94 GOAT MEAT 

Fresh, chilled and frozen 

Organs and viscera 

 

996 

835 

95 GRAIN (FOOD) See cereal, food Products,  

96 GRAPE FRUIT JUICE 490 

97 HAZARDOUS Materials See also industrial safety and health 

regulations 

Bulk plants, safety 

Gases, hydrogen, safety 

Gases, LPG, safety 

Gases, nitrous oxide and oxygen, safety 

Spray finishing paints 

 

 

64 

57 

60 

58 

66 

98 HEALTH AND SAFETY REGULATIONS See industrial safety 

and health regulations 

 

99 HONEY 147 

100 HYGIENE 

Food plants and personnel 

Poultry abattoirs, personnel 

 

21 

713 

101 INDUSTRIAL SAFETY AND HEALTH REGULATIONS 

Equipment, forging machines 

Equipment, machinery, general requirements 

Equipment, materials handling 

Equipment, machinery, power press 

Equipment, mills, plastic and rubber industry 

Petroleum industries 

Processing paints 

Refineries 

Service station 

 

 

71 

124 

214 

72 

75 

74 

65 

65 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Tanks, flammable materials 

Vehicle mounted work platforms 

Welding, cutting and brazing 

65 

62 

80 

220 

102 JAMS 640 

103 JELLIES 193 

104 LABAN AND LABNEH 816 

105 LABELING 

Pre-packaged foods 

Tobacco products 

 

9 

246 

106 LAMPS 

Ballasts for high pressure mercury vapor lamps 

High pressure mercury vapor lamps 

 

369 

829 

107 LEAD ACID BATTERIES 34 

108 LIVESTOCK TRANSPORTATION 

Sheep & goat  

714 

109 LUBRICATING OILS 

Demulsification number determination 

Diesel oil 

 

131 

477 

110 MACARONI 

Test methods 

163 

164 

111 MAIZE OIL 

Edible 

 

114 

112 MALT BEVERAGE 

Test methods 

1027 

1028 

113 MANGO JUICE 249 

114 MANGOES 

Canned 

Guide to storage 

 

951 

847 

115 MARMALADES 640 

116 MEAT 

Ash determination 

Beef and buffalo fresh, chilled and frozen 

Starch content determination 

Total fat content 

Total phosphorus content determination 

 

993 

83 

89 

85 

107 

117 MICROBIOLOGICAL TESTING 

Cheese 

Detection of salmonella 

Drinking and mineral water 

General guidance 

Preparation of samples 

Sterility test 

Water non-routine tests 

 

179 

287 

818 

810 

261 

590 

378 

118 MILK  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Detection of salmonella 

Dried 

Liquid, microbiological tests 

Physical and chemical analysis 

Raw 

Sampling methods 

Sterilized 

994 

10 

571 

570 

174 

569 

985 

119 MILK PRODUCTS 

Cream 

 

651 

120 MINERAL WATER 

Bottled natural 

Determination of arsenic 

Determination of barium 

Determination of borate 

Non-routine microbiological tests 

Sampling 

Un-bottled drinking water 

 

987 

117 

154 

642 

379 

111 

149 

121 MONOAMMONIUM PHOSPHATE 

Fertilizer 

 

693 

122 MUTTON    See also meat 

Fresh, chilled and frozen 

 

997 

123 MOZZARELLA CHEESE 833 

124 OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY 

See industrial safety 

 

125 ORGANIC FERTILIZERS 555 

126 PACKAGING 

Food Packages 

Plastic bottles for chemical materials and products 

Plastic cups for beverages 

Polyethylene films used for packaging non-foodstuffs 

 

839 

132 

462 

393 

127 PERSONAL PROTECTIVE EQUIPMENT See industrial safety 

and health regulations 

 

128 PETROLEUM INDUSTRY   See also refineries 

Safety 

 

74 

129 POLLUTANT GASES 

Motor vehicles, diesel engines, exhaust gaseous pollutants 

determination 

Motor vehicles, diesel engines, limits of pollutants emitted to the 

atmosphere 

 

414 

144 

130 Quality assurance inspection and test 9003 

131 RAW MILK 174 

132 SAFETY 

Fire safety, colors & signs 

 

522 

133 SEMOLINA 843 

134 SLAUGHTERING  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Animal slaughtering requirements 993 

135 STERILIZED MILK 985 

136 STORAGE   See also expiration periods 

Cereals and pulses, control of attack by pests 

Chilled and frozen foods, general requirements 

 

721 

323 

137 STORES 

For frozen and chilled foodstuff, definitions, classification and 

terminology 

For frozen and chilled foodstuff, general requirements 

For frozen and chilled foodstuff, labeling and marking 

 

968 

969 

970 

138 TANKS 

Equipment, industrial safety 

Hazardous materials, industrial safety 

Portable hazardous materials, industrial safety 

 

215 

62 

63 

139 TOLUENE 

For industrial and commercial use 

For industrial and commercial use, test methods 

 

891 

892 

140 VEGETABLE 

Alcohol insoluble solids determination 

Alcohol insoluble solids determination, method for fresh or quick 

frozen peas 

Alkalinity of total ash determination 

Apparent viscosity determination 

Canned microbiological tests 

Canned, physical and chemical tests 

Carrots 

Vegetables marrow 

Ware potatoes, storage 

Water insoluble solids content determination 

 

299 

331 

243 

244 

299 

178 

177 

1038 

1033 

310 

239 

141 VEGETABLE OILS AND FATS 

Edible, arachnids oil 

Edible, food additives 

Edible, maize oil 

 

1023 

19 

144 

142 VERMICELLI 163 

143 WATER 

Bottled drinking water 

Drinking and mineral water, arsenic  

determination 

Drinking and mineral water, calcium determination 

Drinking and mineral water, fluoride determination 

 

1025 

177 

642 

641 

117 

 

 


