



Issued by: Inspection Department – Operations Section

# **Alphabetical Subject Index**

S. No.	Standard Subject	UAE / Gulf Standard No.
1	ABATTOIRS	
	Hygienic regulations	713
2	ABRASIVE WHEEL MACHINES	
	Safety	70
3	ACETYLENE	
	Industrial Safety and health regulations	56
	Transportable containers	56
4	AFLATOXINS	
	Maximum limits of mycotoxins permitted in foods	841
5	AIR POLLUTION see pollutant gases	
6	AMMONIA	
	Liquid	483
	Safety	59
7	ASBESTOS CEMENT	
	Flat sheets	487
	Pipe fitting	481
	Pipes, for sewage	33
8	ASHTRAYS	
	Plastics	476
9	BABY FOODS	
	Based on milk, potassium, phosphors and manganese, determination	786
	Breast-milk substitutes	223
	Canned	355
	Chemical analysis	181
	Infants foods based on milk	354
	Formula based on milk, pantotuenic acid, determination	793
	Powdered, cereal and legume based	677
	Sampling methods	180
10	BAKER'S YEAST	
	Test Methods	264
11	BAKERY PRODUCTS	
	Biscuits	989
	Biscuits, test methods	990
	Cakes	342

دائرة التخطيط والتطوير - تراخيص , ص.ب 2001 ، دبي, إ.ع.م Dept of Planning & Development - Trakhees, PO. Box, 2001 Dubai - U.A.E

هـاتـف.888 3636 (4) T. +971 (4) فاكس.3636 860 (4) F. +971 (4) Customer.Relationship@trk.pcfc.ae www.Trakhees.ae





	Cakes, test methods	341
12	BAKING POWDER	0.11
12	Test methods	291
13	BATTERIES	
10	Lead acid starters	34
	Lead acid starters, test methods	35
14	BEANS	
	Beans	1036
	Frozen green beans	344
15	BEEF	_
	Fresh, chilled and frozen	997
16	BLANKETS	
	Acrylic blankets, test methods	753
17	BOILERS	
	Code of practice, part 4:	374
	Comprehensive procedure for thermal performance tests	215
	Industrial Safety and health regulations	1338
	Requirements part 8	
18	BUILDING AND CONSTRUCTION WORK	
	Industrial safety and health regulations	215
19	BUILDINGS	
	Building facilities, safety	79
	Fire protection, safety	208
	Heat insulation	977
	Modular coordination	406
	Sanitation, safety and health	54
20	BURGER MEAT	948
21	BUSES see motor vehicles	
	Pilgrim buses, safety requirements	967
22	BUTANE – PROPANE MIXTURE	
	Commercial, household	672
23	CAKES	342
	Mixes	852
	Test, methods	341
24	CAMEL	
	Fresh, chilled and frozen meat	834
25	CANNED FOODS	
	Baby foods	355
	Chickpeas	838
26	CARBONATED DRINKS	18
	Carbon dioxide content determination	12
	Phosphoric acid content determination	14
27	CARCINOGENS	
	Industrial safety and health regulations	211
28	CARGO HANDLING	



	Industrial safety and health regulations	82
29	CEMENT	02
2)	Hydraulic, chemical analysis	938
30	CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS	750
30	Performance tests	288
31	CEREALS	200
31	Cereals and pulses – Part 2: sampling	952
	Hidden insect infestation, sampling	952
	Samollina	843
	Storage, control of attack by pests	721
32	CEREAL FLOUR	/21
32	Enriched and enriched treated wheat flour	194
		194
22	Enriched and enriched treated wheat flour, test methods	193
33	CEREAL FOOD PRODUCTS	250
	Corn flakes	259
	Corn flakes, test methods	258
	Macaroni, spaghetti and vermicelli	163
	Macaroni, spaghetti and vermicelli, test methods	164
	Plant baby foods, sampling methods	180
	Sampling methods (as grains)	245
34	CHEESE	
	Cheddar cheese	336
	Chemical analysis	171
	Processed, with vegetable oils	182
	White, domiati and feta cheese	831
35	CHEMICAL PLANTS	
	Industrial safety and health regulations	65
36	CHEWING GUM	709
	Test methods	708
37	CHICKENS	
	Chilled	322
	Frozen	986
	Chilled fish	380
38	CHICKPEAS	
	Canned	838
39	CHLORINE	
	Liquid, sampling	528
	Liquid, water content determination	534
40	CHLOROFLOUROCARBONS	331
	For industrial use	110
	For industrial use, degree of purity determination	109
41	CHOCOLATE	567
42	CIGARETTES see also tobacco and tobacco products	597
72	Alkaloid determination	101
	Carbon monoxide determination	292
	Caroon monoxide determination	272



	Sampling	598
	Smoking machine-definitions and standard conditions	103
43	COFFEE	
	Caffeine content determination	720
	Green coffee beans	442
	Green Coffee in bags, sampling	410
	Vocabulary	850
44	COLD STORAGE	
	Fruits & vegetables, physical condition in cold stores	434
	Oranges	225
	Pears	321
45	COLORANTS (FOOD)	23
	Test methods	22
46	COMPOST	
	Municipal solid waste	901
47	COMPOUND FERTILIZERS	
	Test methods	879
48	COMPRESSED GAS	
	Safety	61
49	COMPRESSED GAS EQUIPMENT	
	Safety	215
50	CORN	
	Puffed	784
	Puffed, test methods	784
51	CORNED BEEF	
	Canned	504
52	CORN FLAKES	259
	Test methods	258
53	CRUDE OIL	
	Standard test for cloud point	560
54	CUSTARD	
	Powder	853
55	CYLINDERS	
	Dissolved acetylene, basic requirements	744
56	DATES	
	Prepackaged	656
	Whole, pre-packed, test method	781, 657
57	DETERGENTS	
	Anionic – active matter	201
	Liquid detergents for dish washing, test methods	391
	Sampling division	256
<b>7</b> 0	Synthetic powdered detergents	151
58	DIAMMONIUM PHOSPHATE	(04
50	Fertilizer  DIGHT OR ODJET HOR OMETHANE	694
59	DICHLORODIFLUOROMETHANE	



	See chlorofluorocarbons	
60	DICHLOROTETRAFLUROMETHANE	
	See chlorofluorocarbons	
61	DRIED FOODS	
	Conditions of storage	168
62	EDIBLE OILS AND FATS	100
02	Storage, transport and handling	1018
	Vegetable, Blended	658
	Vegetable ghee	991
63	EGGS	77.
	Chemical testing	445
	Chicken	1002
64	ENVIRONMENTAL CONTROL	
	Industrial safety and health regulations	209
65	EXPIRATION PERIODS	
	Food products, part 1	150
	Food products, part 2	1023
66	EXPLOSIVES	
	Dusts, explosives and blasting agents, safety and regulations	210
	Transportation of explosive substances	975
67	FERTILIZERS	
	Ammonium sulfate	297
	Diammonium phosphate	694
	Compound	803
	Compound, test methods	879
	Monoammonium phosphate	693
	Organic	555
	Organic, test methods	556
	Singly super phosphate	339
	Super phosphate, test methods	878
	Triple super phosphate	745
68	FIRE EXTINGUISHERS	
	Dry chemical powder, multipurpose	340
	Portable, dry powder	637
	Portable, foam	636
69	FIRE PROTECTION	
	Buildings safety	208
70	FISH	524
	Canned pacific salmon	380
	Chilled	514
	Handling fresh fish at sea, general specification	1026
	Hygienic practice for preparation and storing	655
	Microbiological tests Physical and chemical tests	589
	Shrimps, frozen	582
	Smoked	270



71	FLAMMABLE AND COMBUSTIBLE LIQUIDS	
, 1	Container and portable tank storage, safety	63
	Industrial and bulk plants, Safety	64
	Service stations, processing plants,	01
	Refineries and chemical plants, safety	65
	Tanks, piping and accessories, safety	62
72	FLAVORINGS	02
12	Use in foodstuffs	707
73	FLAVOURED ARTIFICIAL	707
75	Powders	848
74	FLOURESCENT LAMPS	040
/ -	Ballasts for high pressure mercury vapor lamps	368
	Ballasts, for high pressure mercury vapor lamps, test methods	369
75	FOOD ADDITIVES See also sugar (food)	307
13	Food preservatives. Antioxidants	357
	Coloring matter	23
	Coloring matter, test methods	22
	Emulsifiers, Stabilizers, thickeners	381
	In vegetable oils and fats	19
	In vegetable oils and fats, test methods	17
	Sweeteners, determination of	840
76	FOOD FLAVORINGS	707
77	FOOD HYGIENE	707
, ,	Fresh meat	815
78	FOOD PACKAGING	010
, 0	Packages, General requirements	838
	Plastics cups and containers for packing beverages	462
79	FOOD PRESERVATIVES	
, ,	Benzoic acid, sodium benzoate and potassium benzoate	172
	Benzoic acid, sodium benzoate and potassium benzoate, test	173
	methods	
	Permitted for use in foodstuffs	356
	Salts of sulphurous acid	175
	Salts of sulphurous acid, test	176
80	FOOD PRODUCTS See also baby foods,	
	bakery products, cereal food products,	
	eggs, flour, honey, meat and meat products,	
	processed foods, vegetable fats and oils, vegetable.	
	Expiration periods, part1	150
	Expiration periods, part 2	1023
	Omycotoxins, maximum limits permitted aflatoxins	841
	Prepackaged foods, labeling	9
	Transportation and storage of chilled and frozen foods	323
81	FOOD TESTING	
	Antioxidants permitted for use in food products	795



	Dalzarias yeast and insertive dried yeast	264
	Bakeries yeast and inactive dried yeast	819
	Black and white pepper, determination of pipeline content	792
	Cereals, determination of falling number	792
	Cereals and pulses, determination of mass of 1000 grains	
	Fruit and vegetable determination of soluble solids content	1004
	Fruit and vegetable determination of sorbic acid	347
	Fruit and vegetable determination of specific gravity, pectin,	260
	pentosans	100
	Meat and meat products, glucono-delta-lactone content	108
	determination	105
	Meat and meat products, - I (+) – glutamic acid content	105
	determination	100
	Meat and meat products – I (-) – hydroxyproline content	106
	determination	
	Vegetable fats and oils, fatty acids determination, part 2	275
	Vegetable products, chloride content determination	313
	Vegetables, canned, microbiological tests	178
	Vegetables, canned, physical and chemical tests	177
82	FOOD TRANSPORATION	815
83	FRESH VEGETABLES	
	Onions	1030
	Potatoes	1029
	Sampling methods	125
	Vegetables marrow	1033
84	FREEZERS	
	Household electric freezers	923
	Household electric freezers, test methods	924
85	FRIED POTATOES	286
	Test methods	285
86	FROZEN FOODS	
	Mutton and goat meat	996
	Peas	345
	Shrimps	582
	Spinach	811
	Strawberries	415
	Temperature of frozen foods, determination	324
	Transportation and storage	323
87	FRUIT DRINKS	
	Flavored artificial powder	848
	Fruit drink	794
88	Fruits	
	Net weight and drained weight determination	244
	Water insoluble solids contents determination	239
	Water melon	1035
89	FRUIT NECTARS	



	Mango nectar	249
	Mixed fruit nectars	846
90	GAS CONTAINERS	
	Pressure regulations, LPG.	586
	Pressure regulations, LPG, test methods	587
91	GAS CYLINDERS See cylinders, Personnel requirements for	
, -	professions	472
92	GASES See hazardous materials	
	Dissolved acetylene	557
	Dissolved acetylene, test methods	559
	Liquefied petroleum	672
	Liquefied petroleum, test methods	673
	Oxygen, medical use	563
	Oxygen, medical use, test methods	564
	Oxygen industrial	139
	Oxygen industrial, test methods	138
93	GLUTEN-FREE FOODS	1021
94	GOAT MEAT	
	Fresh, chilled and frozen	996
	Organs and viscera	835
95	GRAIN (FOOD) See cereal, food Products,	
96	GRAPE FRUIT JUICE	490
97	HAZARDOUS Materials See also industrial safety and health	
	regulations	
	Bulk plants, safety	64
	Gases, hydrogen, safety	57
	Gases, LPG, safety	60
	Gases, nitrous oxide and oxygen, safety	58
	Spray finishing paints	66
98	HEALTH AND SAFETY REGULATIONS See industrial safety	
	and health regulations	
99	HONEY	147
100	HYGIENE	
	Food plants and personnel	21
	Poultry abattoirs, personnel	713
101	INDUSTRIAL SAFETY AND HEALTH REGULATIONS	
	Equipment, forging machines	
	Equipment, machinery, general requirements	71
	Equipment, materials handling	124
	Equipment, machinery, power press	214
	Equipment, mills, plastic and rubber industry	72
	Petroleum industries	75
	Processing paints	74
	Refineries	65
	Service station	65



	Tanks, flammable materials	65
	Vehicle mounted work platforms	62
	Welding, cutting and brazing	80
	weights, eatting and ordering	220
102	JAMS	640
103	JELLIES	193
104	LABAN AND LABNEH	816
105	LABELING	010
	Pre-packaged foods	9
	Tobacco products	246
106	LAMPS	
	Ballasts for high pressure mercury vapor lamps	369
	High pressure mercury vapor lamps	829
107	LEAD ACID BATTERIES	34
108	LIVESTOCK TRANSPORTATION	714
	Sheep & goat	, , , ,
109	LUBRICATING OILS	
	Demulsification number determination	131
	Diesel oil	477
110	MACARONI	163
	Test methods	164
111	MAIZE OIL	
	Edible	114
112	MALT BEVERAGE	1027
	Test methods	1028
113	MANGO JUICE	249
114	MANGOES	
	Canned	951
	Guide to storage	847
115	MARMALADES	640
116	MEAT	
	Ash determination	993
	Beef and buffalo fresh, chilled and frozen	83
	Starch content determination	89
	Total fat content	85
	Total phosphorus content determination	107
117	MICROBIOLOGICAL TESTING	
	Cheese	179
	Detection of salmonella	287
	Drinking and mineral water	818
	General guidance	810
	Preparation of samples	261
	Sterility test	590
	Water non-routine tests	378
118	MILK	





	Animal slaughtering requirements	993
135	STERILIZED MILK	985
136	STORAGE See also expiration periods	
	Cereals and pulses, control of attack by pests	721
	Chilled and frozen foods, general requirements	323
137	STORES	
	For frozen and chilled foodstuff, definitions, classification and	968
	terminology	969
	For frozen and chilled foodstuff, general requirements	970
	For frozen and chilled foodstuff, labeling and marking	
138	TANKS	
	Equipment, industrial safety	215
	Hazardous materials, industrial safety	62
	Portable hazardous materials, industrial safety	63
139	TOLUENE	
	For industrial and commercial use	891
	For industrial and commercial use, test methods	892
140	VEGETABLE	
	Alcohol insoluble solids determination	299
	Alcohol insoluble solids determination, method for fresh or quick	331
	frozen peas	243
	Alkalinity of total ash determination	244
	Apparent viscosity determination	299
	Canned microbiological tests	178
	Canned, physical and chemical tests	177
	Carrots	1038
	Vegetables marrow	1033
	Ware potatoes, storage	310
	Water insoluble solids content determination	239
141	VEGETABLE OILS AND FATS	
	Edible, arachnids oil	1023
	Edible, food additives	19
	Edible, maize oil	144
142	VERMICELLI	163
143	WATER	
	Bottled drinking water	1025
	Drinking and mineral water, arsenic	177
	determination	642
	Drinking and mineral water, calcium determination	641
<u> </u>	Drinking and mineral water, fluoride determination	117